v.ecourtsindia.com

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7386-7387/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2014 in WP No.729/2014 and WP No.1236/2014 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COZIHOM COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TAJDAR AMROHI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Suraj Shah, Adv.
Ms. Shubhangi Tuli, Adv.
Mr. Mulraj Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, Adv. Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

It is submitted at the Bar that the pleadings are complete. However, if any documents any of the parties intend to file, may do so within six weeks.

The matter be listed in the third week of July 2014 for final disposal.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma] Court Master