S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(

INDIA

Petition(s) for s).

7386-7387/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/02/2014 in WP No. 729/2014 and order dated 18/02/2014 in WP No. 1236/2014 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

COZIHOM COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

TAJDAR AMROHI & ANR (For Final Disposal)

Respondent(s)

(101 linal bibpobal)

Date: 12/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hea

ring today.

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Shubhangi Tuli,Adv.
Mr. Suraj Shah, Adv.
Mr. Mulraj Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal on 28.10.201

(non-miscellaneous day).

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(S.K. RAKHEJA)

Sushil Kumar Rakheja Date: 2014.09.13

10:27:07 IST

Reason:

COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)

COURT MASTER